
2025 Tragil Wade-Johnson Summer Reading Program 

at Marquette University’s Hartman Literacy and Learning Center 

 

 
 
Dear Parents/Guardians, 
 
We're recruiting students for participation in the 2025 Tragil Wade-Johnson Summer 
Reading Program at Marquette University’s Hartman Literacy and Learning Center! 
 
This program is free for children and their families. Eligible children will be entering 2nd, 
3rd, or 4th grades. We accept children who need extra reading help and who can attend 
daily during the four weeks of the summer program. See schedule on back. The program 
begins daily at 9:00 AM and ends at 12:30 PM. Children will participate in daily reading 
and hands-on science while enrolled in the program.   
 
Children will need to be present in the Hartman Center, located in 151 Schroeder 
Complex at 560 N. 16th Street, by 9:00 AM Mondays – Fridays and picked up by 12:45 
PM on program days to participate in this program.  A healthy snack and lunch are 
provided to all children in the program.  Children who are absent for three or more days 
may be removed from the program.   
 
Parents will be notified by email if their child is accepted into the program. Every year 
we have more applicants than we can serve in the Summer Reading Program. Due to the 
popularity of our program, some children may be placed on the waitlist. If spaces open 
in the program, children on the waitlist may have an opportunity to join the Summer 
Reading Program. 
 
Complete the online permission form to have your child assessed and considered for 
placement in the 2025 Tragil Wade-Johnson Summer Reading Program. in the 2025 
Tragil Wade-Johnson Summer Reading Program. 
 

 
 

Questions? Please call Mary Krawczyk, Program Coordinator, 414-288-7617 
or email mary.krawczyk@marquette.edu   
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Daily Tutoring Schedule 

 
Week 1 
Tutoring 

Monday, June 16 
Tuesday, June 17 

Wednesday, June 18 
Thursday, June 19 

Friday, June 20 
 

Week 2 
Tutoring 

Monday, June 23 
Tuesday, June 24 

Wednesday, June 25  
Thursday, June 26 

Friday, June 27 
 

Holiday Break  
No Tutoring  

  

Monday, June 30 
Tuesday, July 1 

Wednesday, July 2 
Thursday, July 3 

Friday, July 4 
 

Week 3 
Tutoring 

Monday, July 7 
Tuesday, July 8 

Wednesday, July 9 
Thursday, July 10 

Friday, July 11 
 

Week 4 
Tutoring 

Monday, July 14 
Tuesday, July 15 

Wednesday, July 16 
Thursday, July 17 

Friday, July 18 
 

 


